
TABULATION OF BIDS

BID NO: 17-028

TITLE: ONE (1) YEAR CONTRACT FOR NATURAL GAS PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION 

             – EAST OF I-110 LOW PRESSURE AREA UPGRADES

OPENING DATE: July 20, 2017 MP NEXLEVEL, R. A. W. REV MILLER

OPENING TIME: 2:30 P.M. LLC CONSTRUCTION, CONSTRUCTION, PIPELINE

LLC INC. CORPORATION

DEPARTMENT: Pensacola Energy Maple Lake, MN Tallahassee, FL Tuscaloosa, AL Indianapolis, IN

Project #1 - Cervantes (IRC 8406) $181,228.35 $253,769.25 $211,587.10 $985,741.25

Project #2 - East Hill Phase I (IRC 8407) $560,161.00 $591,555.00 $667,240.00 $1,652,775.00

Project #3 - East Hill Phase II (IRC 8408) $462,039.00 $432,300.00 $495,205.00 $1,295,900.00

Project #4 - Old East King Cottage Area (IRC 8410) $589,911.00 $625,950.00 $689,150.00 $2,152,150.00

Project #5 - Old East Hill (IRC 8409) $473,256.00 $495,480.00 $554,450.00 $1,706,170.00

Project #6 - Heinberg Area (IRC 8411) $471,350.00 $397,700.00 $463,450.00 $1,215,650.00

Unit Price Work Total $268,050.00 $320,050.00 $375,300.00 $681,485.00

Total Bid Non-responsive $3,116,804.25 $3,456,382.10 $9,689,871.25

M/WBE Goal: 3%

M/WBE Participation 3.2% 3.6% 3.4% 3.0%

Attended Prebid Yes Yes Yes Yes

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************

*******************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************************


